
Frank 0. Cox 
Mc Clain Ranch # 1 
Sec 15-2S-28E- Ut.M 

1. Perforate 41/2 csg. @ 2370'& 400'. 
2. Run in hole with tbg. & tag CIBP @ 2730'. 
3. Spot a 30sx. plug § 2680'. WOC & tag plug. 
4. Pull up hole to 2370' & squeeze 25sx of cement behind csg. 

leaving 25sx inside of csg. WOC & tag plug. 
5. Pull up hole to 400' & squeeze & circulate cement to surface 

behind 41/2 csg. & leave csg f u l l to surface. 
6. Set P&A marker, clean & level location. 
7. Mud shall be placed between plugs @ 251b. per/bbl. of brine. 



COMPANY PROPERTY NAME WELL NO. 

DATE LOCATION (ULSTR) FOOTAGE 
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COMPANY PROPERTY NAME WELL NO. ^ 

DATE LOCATION (ULSTR) FOOTAGE 
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CASING RECORD: 
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STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE 

GARY E. JOHNSON JENNIFER SALISBURY 
GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY 

January 8, 1997 

Rand Carroll, Legal Bureau 
Oil Conservation Division 
2040 S. Paclieco Street 
Santa Fe NM 87505 

Re: Well Plugging, Frank O. Cox, McClain Ranch #1, Ut M-15-2S-28E 

Dear Rand; 

We recorrrend the above captioned -well be plugged to protect 
fresh waters of the state of New Mexico, the environment and 
correlative rights i n the area. 

Yours Truly 

D. Ray Smith 
Field Rep I I 

811 S. F i r s t Street Artesia NM 88210 PH: (505) 748-1283 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE 

GARY E. JOHNSON JENNIFER SALISBl 
GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY 

November 22, 1996 

Frank 0. '3ox 
718 Byrd Drive 
Abilene TX 79608 

Re: Properly Abandoned Wells, Frank O. Cox, McClain Ranch #1 
Sec 15-2-28, De Baca County, NM 

Dear Mr. Cox; 

The state of New Mexico is in the process at this time of reviewing leases 
and determining the number of abandoned wells. 

Rule 201 A. states the operator of any well drilled for oil, gas or injection, 
for seismic, core or other exploration, or for a service well, whether cased 
or uncased, shall be responsible for the plugging thereof. 

Rule 201 B . states a well shall be either properly plugged and abandoned or 
temporarily abandoned in accordance with these rules within 90 days after 
(1) a 60 day period following suspension of drilling. (2) a determination 
that the we i l l i s no longer usable for beneficial purposes. (3) A period of 
1 year in which a well has been continuously inactive. 

House B i l l 65 has been passed by the legislature and provides some tax 
incentives for wells put back in production. However, i f there are no plans 
to put this well back in service then i t needs to be either plugged or properly 
temporarily abandoned. 

Please forward to the NMOCD Artesia office by January 3, 1997 a plan to bring 
this well Into compliance with Rule 201. 

Yours Truly-. 

Ray Smith 
Deputy Oil St Gas Inspector 

811 S. First Street Artesia NM 88210 PH: (505) 748-1283 



Frank 0. Cox 
718 Byrd Drive 
Abilene, TX 79601 

7,500 Single Well Cash Bond 
330' FSL & 330' FWL of Sec. 
T-2-S, R-28-E, DeBaca County 
Bond No. OCD-291 

APproved: July 22, 1991 



STATE OF NEW MEXIC 
ENERGY, Mir K̂ALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION-DIVISION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT OFFICE 

GARY E. JOHNSON JENNIFER SALISBURY 
GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY 

October 3, 1996 

Frank O. Cox 
2323 Bryan Street, LB 159 
Dallas, TX 75201 

RE: Properly Abandoned Wells 

The State of New Mexico i s i n the process at t h i s time of 
reviewing leases and determining the number of i n a c t i v e wells. 

Rule 201 A. states "The operator of any w e l l d r i l l e d f o r o i l , gas 
or i n j e c t i o n , f o r seismic, core or other exploration, or f o r a 
service w e l l , whether cased or uncased, s h a l l be responsible f o r 
the plugging thereof." 

Rule 201 B. states "A w e l l s h a l l be e i t h e r properly plugged and 
abandoned or temporarily abandoned i n accordance with these rules 
w i t h i n (90) days a f t e r (1) a 60 day period f o l l o w i n g suspension 
of d r i l l i n g . (2) A determination t h a t the w e l l i s no longer 
usable f o r b e n e f i c i a l purposes. (3) A period of 1 year i n which 
a w e l l has been continuously i n a c t i v e . " 

House B i l l 65 has been passed by the Legislature and provides a 
3.75% tax incentive f o r wells put back i n production. However, 
i f there are no plans t o put t h i s w e l l back i n service then i t 
needs t o be e i t h e r plugged or properly temporarily abandoned. 

Please use Form C-103 and Form C-139 f o r the 3.75% tax incentive 
to i n d i c a t e your i n t e n t i o n s f o r the f o l l o w i n g i n a c t i v e w e l l ( s ) : 

McClain Ranch #1 M 15-2S-28E (DeBaca County) 

Please advise t h i s o f f i c e w i t h i n 3 0 days of the date shown above 
as t o your i n t e n t i o n s or any change of status f o r the above 
l i s t e d w e l l ( s ) . I f you have any questions or i f you need any 
help - f e e l f r e e t o stop by the o f f i c e and v i s i t with us. 

Sincerely, 

Tim W. Gum 
Supervisor D i s t r i c t I I 

811 S. F i r s t St. ARTESIA, NM 88210 505-748-1283 



Submit 3 Copes 
Appropriate District Offict 
DISTRICT I 
P.O. Box 1980. Hobbs, NM 88240 

DISTRICT D . M „ 
P.O. Drawer DD.Aituu.NM 88210 

pisTRiam 
1000 Rio BiazM Rd., Aztec. NM 87410 

I. 

State of New Mexico 
energy. Minerals and Natural Resources Departme... 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
P.O. Box 2088 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION 
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS 

Font, C-104 ' A > [ f 
Revised 1-1-89 . . .V , > 
See Instructions v V [! 
at Bottom of Page V ^ 

•r ' r ' > 

AUG y 5 !Ll'jl 

Operator 
F r a n k 0 . Cox 

Well API Na *«riff.-*. o<fK. 

Ad dm* 
2323 Bryan Street LB '.59, Dallas, Texas 75201 

Other (Please explain) Reason(i) for Filing (Cktck proper box) 
New WeU • 
Recompleuon O 
Change ia Operator 

Change in Transponer of: 
Oil • DryGas • 
Casinghead Gat Q Condensate Q 

1 ft 
If ctagetfmrauv give name EsDeranza Energy Corporation, Suite 210, 17400 Dallas Parkway, Dallas, TX 
and address of previous operator L j 0 ^ C L Hi . F previous operator 

IL DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 
Lease Name 

Mc Clain Ranch 
WellNo. 

1 
Pool Name, Including Formation 

W i l d c a t - G l o r i e t t a 
Kind of Lease 
Stale, Federal or <g> 

Lease No. 

Location 

Unil letter M 330 fe*FmmThe S o u t h [ j n , l m J 330 „ * -ru West 

Section ^ Township 2 South 28 E a s t 
Ranue .NMPM. 

De Baca County 

TJ. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS 
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil r--^ or Condensate j [ 

None N o n e 

Address (Give address to which approved copy pf this form is lobe sent) 

Name of Authorized Transporter of Casnghead Cu L Z ] or Dry Gat [ 1 

None None 

Address (Civ* address to which approved copy of this form is lo be sent) 

If well produces oil or liquids, | Unit | Sec. | Twp. | Rge, 
give location of tanks. N/A 1 1 1 

la gas actually connected? | When ? 
No | 

If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number None 
IV. COMPLETION DATA 
^ ^ m p o w r i l Y J U > a n d . o n e d |OilWell | GasWell 

Desfgafo Type of Completion - (X) 
New Well | Workover | Deepen | Plug Back |Same Res v frff Res>^" 

X | I I I 
Date Spudded 

1 1 / 2 0 / 8 8 ^ ^ 
Daie Compl. Ready to Prod. 

Temp. Abandon 12/28/88 
Total Depth 

3000' 
P.B.T.D.-

2 8 0 > ^ 
Elevations (DF, RKB. RT, GR. t l fcK^ 

£ 1 9 8 ' ^ 

Name of Producing Formation Top Oil/Gas Pay T u b j n ^ 

Perforations Depth Casing Shoe 

TUBING>€ASING AND CEMENTINGJ*EtORD 
HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBINGfWZg ^ 5 E P T H SET SACKS CEMENT 
11' 8 5/8 " \ ^ 320' 

7 7/8" 4 1/2 " ^ " \ 3000' 

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE ^v. <J / 
OIL WELL (Ttst must be after rtcovtry^foutl volume of load oil and must be equal lo or exceed top aUowaotsjjor ihis depth or be for full 24 hours.) 
Date First New Oil Run To Tank 

None 
•©ate of Test 

12/4/88 
Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas liftxej 

N/A 
Length of Test 

5 H r s ^ - ^ 
Tubing pressure Casing Pressure Choke Sizê v̂. 

Actual PjoayDuring TeU 

^ 0 
Oil • Bbls. Water-Bbls. 

120 
Gas- MCF 

GAS WELL 
Actual Prod. Test - MCF/D 

None 
Length of Test Bbls. Condensate/MMCF Graviiy of Condensate 

Testing Method (pilot, back pr.) Tut ing Pressure (Shut-in) Casing Pressure (Shut-in) Choke Size 

VL OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
1 hereby certify that the rules and regulation! of rhe Oil Conservation 
Division have been complied wilh and that die information given above 
is true and compleie to the bea of my knowledge and belief. 

Signature 
Frank 0 . Cnx 

Printed Name 

J-U^ 3/ m, 
Dale 

Tide 

Telephone No. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Date Approved AUG 7 1991 

B y — 

Title. 

ORIGINAL SIGNED BV 
MIKE WILLIAMS 
SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT l l 

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104 
1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance 

with Rule 111. 
2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells. 
3) Fill out only Sections L IL m, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes. 
4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells. 



Of COUNSEL TO: 
CLAYCOMBE & KING 
2424 ALL1ANZ FINANCIAL CENTRE 
2323 BRYAN ST. LB 159 
DALLAS. TEXAS 75201 

LAWRENCE L. BEASON 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 

416 N. PACIFIC 

MINEOLA, TEXAS 75773 

TELEPHONE: (214)569-2627 
TELECOPY: (214)569-9674 

July 31, 1991 

O i l Conservation D i v i s i o n . 
State of New Mexico * ; '' 
P.O. Drawer DD , ̂  w 

A r t e s i a , New Mexico 88210 Aj»r<;ii/~ . ' -

RE: Change of Operator McClain Ranch No. 1 
DeBaca Countv, New Mexico 

Gen tlemen: 

Enclosed please f i n d the o r i g i n a l and four copies of Form 
C-104 (Change of Operator) th a t we request be f i l e d and 
approved by your d i v i s i o n f o r the above described lease. Ne 
understand that the Well Bond has p r e v i o u s l y been approved. 

Please r e t u r n a copy of your approval to 416 North 
P a c i f i c , Mineola, Texas 75773. 

Yery t r u l y yours, 

Lawrence L. Beason 

LLB/rns 
Enclosure 

cc: Esperanza Energy Corporation 
Suite 210, 17400 Dallas Parkway 
Dallas, Texas 75252 
A t t n : J.T. Langford 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY ANO MINEPALS DEPARTMENT 

O l S T n i B U T I O N 

I A N T A * e 

IS 
U . S . O . S . 

L A N O o r r i c e 

O f A T on 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N Q££t j$ t&N 
P. O . U O X 2 0 8 8 

S A N T A FE , NEW M E X I C O 8 7 5 0 1 

JAM 03'89 

o. c. 0. 

Form C-103 
Revised 10-

i a . I n d l c u t e T y p e o l L e a a e 

Stat. Q r M [ 

5. Slate Oil 4 Cam Lease No. 

Fee Land 
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 

(00 N O T u a t T K U ro«»-« rom M C P O » A L » TO O M I L L OM r o C C C » C M OM MLUC BACH TO A o i r r c f t C t t T MCSCMVOI*. 
uae " A P P L I C A T I O N roM » r > M i T ( F O P M c - t o n r o « s u c « P R O P O S A L S . ) 

>.L I 1 
• C L l . I I n 

W C L L L _ J 
W i l d e r 

7. Unit Agreement Nam* 

F t . Sumner 
2. Name ol Operator 

3 . A d d r e s s o l O p e r a t o r 

Esperanza Energy Corporaiton S 
8. Farm or Lease Name 

9. Well No. 

4. Location ol Well 

UNIT L C T T C * 

17400 Dal las Pkwy. #210, D a l l a s , Texas 75287 

330 
. r c t T r i O H TMC . South . L I N C AMD . 330 

. r c t T m o m 

TMC . West . L I N C , S C C T I O N . 15 
, T O W N S M I * . IS 28E 

X 15. Elevation fSAotu u;A««ner DF, RT, CR. ete.) 12. County 

16. 
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : S U B S E Q U E N T R E P O R T O F : 

• c a r o a i x H C M C D I A C w o a n 

T t M P O * A » ! L T ASAMOOM 

F U L L oa A L T C K C A S I M S 

P\.UQ AMD ASANOON | | 

• 

. • 

CMAM6C P L A N S 

M C M C O I A L M O N K 

C O M M C N C C D a i L L I N C O K I . 

C A S I N * T C S T A N C C C M C N T JQB 

O T H C a 

A L T C K I N 8 C A S I M * 

P i . u a ANO A S A N O O N M C N T 

17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent -'ates, including estimated date of starting any propos 
work) S E E R U L E 1 TOS. 

MIRU pu l l i ng un i t & ran CBL - GR - CCL from PBTD 2800' to top of cemment 
9 2380'. Perf G l o r r i e t t a from 2737-51' w/ 15 holes ISPT. Swabbed 120 
bbls of sa l twater . Set CIBP @ 2730' & dumped 14' of cement on top. Per­
forated lower San Andres 2679-81' & 2695-2701' w/ ISPT 10 holes. Acidize 
w/ 2500 g a l . of 15% NeFe ac id . Swab back w/ no show of o i l or gas. Temp 
abandoned fo r fu r the r eva lu ta t ion . Shut in w e l l . 

I t . 1 he reby c e r t i f y t ha t I h e i n f o r m a t i o n a l i o v e i a t r u e e n d c o m p i a t a l o l h a bea t of «>» V n o w l e d f e a n d b e l i e f . 

» T . i?/?a/aa • UNCO 

^ J u *AuJ» . TIT L a E n g i n e e r 

p A P P M O V t O mw f V M f K O V r I I I 1 Q l I i J T I T L t 
° r lK a I vS,ned B y JAN 5 1933 

M i k e Wi l l i ams 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY ANO MINERALS DEPARTMENT 

• t • • 1 f t fttC<1vC* 

O l S T m o U T I O M 

S A N T A r C #V 
r M L E 

U.S.O.S. 

L A N O o r n c e 

O P C * A T o n 

OIL C O N S E R V A T I O N D l ^ S l c W i ) 
P. O. UOX 2088 

S A N T A F E , N E W M E X I C O 0 7 5 0 1 

NOV 25 "Se ' ' 0£C06'88 

Forn C-103 
Revised 19-

ARTE 

O. C. D. 
**najiA. OF?ICE 

Sa. I n d t c u t a T y p a o f L e a a e 

S t a t e Q T e e 

S. S l a t e O U & Gaa L e a s e N o . 

Fee Land 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 
(OO MOT U9C T H I S F O » M F O * * » » O P 0 5 A L 3 TO ORi lUL OM TO G C C P t M 0 « " L UC BACK TO A D I F F t A C N T II C * CM VO f ft . 

u i t ** * i c A r I O M F O P P F K M I T — ** i r o » M C - i o i i F O P S U C M P R O P O S A L S . 1 

o n . | I CAS r—1 
W I L L I | W I L L I I W i l d c a t -

7. U n i t A g r e e m e n t N a m e 

F t . Sumner 
2 . N o m e o l O p e r a t o r 

E s p e r a n z a Energy C o r p o r a i i t o n ^ 

8. Farm or Lease Name 

Mr? n ,a i n 
3 . A d d r e a s o t O p e r a t o r 9. Well No. 

17400 D a l l a s Pkwy. #210, D a l l a s , Texas 75287 
4. Location oi Well 

UNIT LCTTCR N -̂ 330 . r c t T r a o M T H I S O U t h t I M t A t , „ 3 3 0 ' , r C C T H O u 

10. F ie ld and Pool, or Wildcat 

Wildcat (xhoZlgl 

West 
L I N C , S C C T I O N . , T O W N 1 H I * . 25 

l i . Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, e t c . ) 

4198' G.L. 
16. 

Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Mature of Notice, Report or Other Data 
N O T I C E O F I N T E N T I O N T O : SUBSEQUENT R E P O R T O F : 

ftcnrOMM K C M C O I A L 

T C M » O R A N t L V A B A N D O N 

F U L L OM A L T E R C A S I N C 

PLUG ANO ABANDON 

CHAN6C P L A N S 

• 

• 

• 

R E M E D I A L WORK 

C O M M C N C C D R I L L I N G O f t N B . 

C A B I N S T E S T ANC C C M C N T JOS 

OTHER 

• A L T C R I N E C A S I N O [ 

RLUC AND A S A N O O N M C N T [ 

17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state a l l pertinent details, and give pertinent -'ates, including estimated date of starting any propos 

work) S E E R U L E i r o j . 

Dr i l l ed 12V hole to 360 ' . Ran 345' of 8 5/8" - 24# J-55 s t k . Cemented 
with 200 sac<s class -C- w 2% CaCl 2 . WOC 15 hrs . before d r i l l i n g out . 
Cement c i rcu la ted throughout. Put over 50 sacks in reserve p i t . 

Tested csg & BOP's to 1000 psig before d r l g ou t . 

18. I he reby c e r t i f y t h a t l h a i n f o r m a t i o n above la t r u e a n d c o m p i a t a l o tha beat o f m» V n o w l e d g e a n d b e l i e f . 

^ ^ ^ c U /7fw. ( y i f ^ * * - DATc 

Aaaaovco «« 

C O N D I T I O N * A P P - O V • I l « A N V I 

Original Signed By 
Mike Williams T I T L I o t T t Utl I 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
EN'cam1 tm> MINERALS DEPARTMENT 

p. o . a o x 2088 
D I S T m n u T I O N 

S A N T A F E , N E W M E X I C O 
S A N T A » e / 

S A N T A F E , N E W M E X I C O 

r i L t ¥ 

U . l . G . S . 

c * N O o r n c e . 

O P t * A T O R 

Form C-101 
Revised 10-1-78 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK 

NOV 08 '88 
S A . I n d i c a t e T y p e o l L e a s e 

STATS Q , , f {3T 

i . S I a l o o i l 6. C a s L e a a e N o . 

l a . T y p a of Work 

b . T y p a o f W a l l 
DRILL [X] 

T y p a o f W a l l 

OIL X 7 f «A» | | 
W I L L i ^ j W C L L I I 

2. Name ol Oparaior 

OEEPEN f~ ) 

W i l d c a t 

PLUG BACK I I 

M U L T r ' O M c D 

Esperanza Energy Corporation \ct 14} ^ 5 I ~ 7 3 3 / X ̂ 3 

S I M C L 
. ON 

3. Address oi Operator 

17400 Pallas Pkwy.. #210, Dal l a s . Texas 75287 

7. U n i t A g r e e m e n t N a m e 

F t . Snrnnftr 
8. Farm or Lease Name 

MrC1*in fafJOrt 
9. Well No. 

1 

if-
Field and Pool, or Wildcat 

Wildcat (iLa&<£7 

PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM 

S I Z E O F H O L E S I Z E O F C A S I N G WEIGHT PER FOOT S E T T I N G D E P T H SACKS O F CEMENT E S T . T O P 

£ 4-1-"- / d 8 5 / 8 " 24 3 ? f l ' i i i r f a r e 
7 7 / 8 " 1 0 . 5 3 0 0 0 ' 157 2 2 0 0 ' 

MIRU. D r i l l i f i ' " hole t o 350±. C i r c u l a t e , clean & run 320' - 8 5/8" 
24#/ft ST&C csg. w/Texas p a t t e r n shoe & 3 c e n t r a l i z e r s . Cement w/250 
sks Class C. Wait 18 hrs & GIH w/7 7/8" b i t & d r i l l w/fresh water 
t o 2200' & mud up w/salt g e l . D r i l l t o 3000 *± & run CDL-CNL-GR w/DLL. 
Run 4 V 10.5 # / f t csg. w/shoe & i n s e r t f l o a t & 5 c e n t r a l i z e r s & 
cement w/160 sks Class C. 

"Toe / J-O-f • ' ,.;r- . -- ,> PAYS 

U- /? -F f u\L-:-:3 CHILL.?- : '.J;;^&;;.7AY • 
I N A B O V E S P A C E D E S C R I B E P R O P O S E D P R O G R A M I I ' P R O P O S A L IS T O OCCPCN OR • L U I S A C S , S I V C O A T A OM P R E S E N T P R O D U C T I V E I O N S ANO PROPOSEO N E W H O 
T I V C I O N C . S I V C S L O n O U T M t V t M T t H M O O I M , i r A N T . 

1 h e r e b y c e r t i f y t h a t t ha i n f o r m a t i e o a b o v e l a t r u e a n d c o m p l e t e t o I h e b e a t o f my k n o w l e d g e a n d b e l i e f . 

Do«« N o v . 7 . 1 9 8 8 

(This t'paee for Stale litef 

p r l g i n a f S igned By 

APPROVED BV - M i k o Wi l l i ams 
NOV 11 1988 

T I T L E . O A T E . 

C O N D I T I O N ! o r A P P R O V A L , i r A N V I ; $ S C e - ( c J •OC 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
.WERGY AND MINERALS DEPAflTMENf 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
p. o. aox zoas 

SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO id i\ 

Alt d t a t a n c a * mual ba Irom lha atilar baiaidar laa of lha S a c t l a n . 

Far* C-10! 
*«>tft« :o-

-Jdikauir reLixulanm rnnsliM t i n g , Tm 
L O O M 

McClain Ranch 
Mail He. 

1 
1 Unil Laltof 

1 M 
Saction 

15 
Township 

2 South 
Ronq* 

28 E a s t 
County 

DeBaca 
Actual footaq* Location ol Wat It 

J J U laal from tha South I In* anal 330 feat from tha W e S t 

I formation / Pool 7~ 7 _ 
Una 

Ground Laval C i r * . 

4198 
Productnq | D a d l c a l a d A c r a o q a i 

5^ A c 

1. Outline the acreage dedicated to tke subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both aa to work, 
interest and royalty}. 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been conso 
dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

I I Yes No If answer is "yea," type ot consolidation 

If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side 
this form if «••«•)» ^ 

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitizatic 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Dirisi 
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C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

( haraoy certify thet tha Information ca 

telned herein IM Ifut anal c a a a l u t >• ' 

beet of myjutemlodge ana' oa''*/. 

I hereby f r i l l y thai rn* wal l loeetie 

snawa on rhfa plat was planed Item fiel 

naras et nerval tuner* made my me a 

unoer my *vaer«tsien. end that the saM 

It true end comet ro the heal oi m 

knemlodee and oaf'*/. 




